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FISICA 1 – PRIMER CUATRIMESTRE 2013

317/12 Au
869/04 Au

229/13 Au
598/12 
558/13 Au
438/13 
722/12 Au
672/12 
743/07 Au
655/12 I
402/11 Au
327/13 
616/13 
478/12 
752/12 
581/13 
322/13 
408/13 A
508/12 Au
82/13 
780/12 
05/13/13 A
675/11 A
296/13 A
442/13 A
832/12 
93/13 
566/13 Au
856/12 A-
245/13 
448/11 
55/03 
373/13 I
259/13 

948/12 A
333/13 
625/11 
753/12 
29/13 
380/13 
272/13 

Primer Recuperatorio

Libreta Apellido y Nombre Notas
Albiñana María Elisa 
Alves Da Quinta Laura Vanesa 

Ambroa Bernadou Nicolas Marcelo 
Aristizabal Victor Fernando 
Arrieta Federico Gustavo 
Ayala Tomás Roy 
Bajano Daniela Laura 
Banegas Luciano 
Barbieri Carlos Ezequiel 
Bayo Matias Nicolas 
Bazylenko Andriy 
Berardino Ariel Agustín 
Bertero Maria Eugenia 
Bervih Josefina Belen 
Bianco Carlos Federico 
Blanco Francisco Martín 
Blanco Franco Mauricio 
Boscoboinik Gabriela 
Briongos Lucía 
Bucciarelli Nicolas Marcelo 
Calderon Rodrigo 
Caliva Victor Manuel 
Cañellas Julián Gonzalo 
Cantarutti Lucas Gabriel 
Caram Pedro 
Castaño Cruz Juan Sebastian 
CIANCIULLI Juan Agustin 
Cinquino Román Fabrizio 
Comas Nahuel Damian 
contreras anahi mailen 
Coronel Francisco Sebastian 
Cueto Mario Alberto 
Cusipuma Arguedas Niurka 
Del Pozo Sofia Morena 

Demayo Saman Emiliano Ruben 
Denápole Cornejo Fátima Sol 
Desinano Nicolas 
Destuet Carolina 
Di Tullio Marco 
Díaz Kipersain Julián 
Díaz Manuel Ignacio 
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977/12 
955/12 
745/12 I
458/13 A-
241/13 I
968/12 A
46/13 
775/12 
599/13 
710/10 
349/13 A-
724/12 
554/13 
578/10 
612/13 
927/11 
225/13 
364/13 A-
352/13 I
76/13 
376/13 A
604/13 
71/13 
485/13 
249/13 A
620/11 
565/13 
930/12 
903/12 
436/13 A
191/13 
887/12 A-
952/11 
84/13 
816/12 
514/06 Martinez Walter Oscar 
110/13 
620/13 
237/13 
09/13/13
131/13 
681/12 
363/13 
198/13 
174/13 
424/13 

Dimango Facundo 
Dos Santos Nazarena Soledad 
Dosio Lorena Vanesa 
Duran Ramiro Gonzalo 
Edorna Florencia Belén 
Elustondo Agustin 
Esterson Lucas David 
Fabio Lucia 
Farias Rafael Sebastian 
Fernández Abrevaya Victoria 
Fredes Jonatan Javier 
Garbero Ivana 
García Lucio Lorenzo 
Gerván Eduardo Andrés 
Gimenez Elizabeth Anabel 
González García Sergio Daniel 
Grevino Dante Gabriel Esteban 
gribaudo yamenk alejandro 
Gutierrez Christian Nicolàs 
Helfenberger Germán Pablo 
Knees Paulina 
kühn Paula Lorena 
Lapido Barbara 
liniado joaquin 
López Faustino Andrés 
López Jorge Gustavo 
lopez juan cruz 
Lopez Meyer Sebastián 
Lozano Martin Ezequiel 
Lumsden Daniel Esteban 
Maffei Gaston 
Manente Mayra Ileana 
Manzotti Maza Ezequiel 
Martinez Facundo Javier 
Martinez Melina Mabel 

mazzanti matias 
meglio manuel 
Mellano Sofía 
Mena Azucena Alba 
Millasson Matias Nehuen 
Montaron Patricio 
Montero Muñoz Florencia 
Mosquera Panizo Micaela 
Nigro Pablo 
Oddi Francisco Julian 
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258/13 
73/13 
386/13 
601/12 
967/12 
189/13 
601/13 
206/13 
526/13 
524/07 
65/12 Ponce Fernando A-
293/13 
269/13 
633/10 
845/12 
557/13 I
777/12 I
704/12 Ricardo Roman A
639/13 A
427/10 Salazar Cristina Alicia 
238/13 
74/13 
707/12 I
546/13 
187/13 
633/08 
313/13 
158/13 I
30/13 A
524/10 
114/13 
502/95 
439/12 
274/13 
41/09 
249/11 
983/12 
78/13 
77/13 
17/11 

Oganesian Anait 
Olego Tiscornia Joaquin Manuel 
Olivar Pablo Martin 
Pages Mariela Tamara 
Pardo Pintos Alejandro Jorge 
Pazos Julian Eduardo 
Pedrazzini Augusto Daniel 
Pérez Ipiña Juan Manuel 
Picazo Julia Michelle 
Piovesanel Dario 

Proverbio Agustin 
Quiroz Mantel Martina 
Ranovsky Eduardo Alejandro 
Regnier Federico Martín
Remus Ezequiel,Ariel 
Reto Reynal Juan 

Rodriguez Santiago Ezequiel 

Sanchez Facundo Luciano 
Sanz Camila 
Scarano Sofia 
Scheiner Santiago 
Scoccola Gabriel 
Scrossopi Giselle Patricia Natali 
Sobron Milton 
Stepffer Maximiliano 
Szewc Manuel 
Tevez Luciano Sebastian 
Thibeault Gabriel Eric 
Tovar Alejandra Irene 
Troiano M Beatriz 
Unger Nicolas 
Vazquez Maximiliano Andres 
Ventura Alejandro Martín 
Ypa María Eugenia 
Yunis Rafael Ignacio 
Zanini Matias 
Zerr Giannina Deborah 
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